
  

 

Dates and Times Location Theme 
Saturday, September 17, 2016 

8:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Oak Ridge HS 

District 5 (Southeast) 
“Kickoff to a Great Beginning with OCPS:  Making the Best of a New School Year” 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 
6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

 
Virtual - Online 

“Navigating Assessments and Standards” 
Spotlight on Elementary, Middle, and High School 

Saturday, October 22, 2016 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Colonial HS 
District 2 (Southeast) 

“All Aboard the Digital Express: Get Connected!” 

Saturday, November 12, 2016 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

West Orange HS 
District 4 (West) 

“Family:  A Team Effort!” - Week of the Family 2016 

Thursday, December 8, 2016 
6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

 
Virtual - Online 

“Navigating Graduation Requirements, Scholarships, and Digital Curriculum” 
Spotlight on High School 

Saturday, January 21, 2017 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Boone HS  
District 3 (Southwest) “STEMtastic: Create and Innovate!” 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 
6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Virtual - Online 
“Navigating Effective Habits of Middle Schoolers” 

Spotlight on Middle School  

Saturday, March 11, 2017 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Apopka HS 
District 7 (North) 

“Many Directions, Many Choices: Creating a Path to College and Career 
Readiness” 

Saturday, April 8, 2017 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Evans HS 
District 6 (North) 

“It Takes a Village: Connecting Your Family to the Community” 

Saturday, May 6, 2017 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

University HS 
District 1 (East) 

“Dive Into Summer: Educational Opportunities for Student Success” 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 
6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Virtual - Online 
“Navigating Tools for Summer and Back to School Success” 

Spotlight on Elementary School 
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